0051

TITN BUILDS, LLC Wells Fargo
1985 North Andrews Avenue, Suite 200
Wilton Manors, FL 33311
(954) 233-0719 63-751/631 5/9/2025
PAY TO THE : ok
ORDER OF Cooper City $ 4,993.35

Four Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety_Three and 35/1 00****k*****tt********t**ttki****i*****‘k*****************k**i******

DOLLARS

Cooper City

MEMO
Contribution Fee 13100

TITN BUILDS, LLC

Cooper City

Wells Fargo Checking Contribution Fee 13100

TITN BUILDS, LLC

Cooper City

Wells Fargo Checking Contribution Fee 13100

13272

0051
5/9/2025
4,993.35
4,993.35
0051
5/9/2025
4,993.35
4,993.35

www.checksforless.com 800-245-5775 Order # 4593040-1
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